REVELATION -

Judgment & Perseverance of Saints

Rev 14:9-13

I.  The Vision of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches
II. The Tribulation from Jesus Christ

The 7-Sealed Scroll

The Trumpet Judgments

A.
B.

C.

The Heavenly Explanation

1.
2.

The Main Characters

The Ultimate Victory

a. The Protection -

b. The Pronouncements -
1) The Preaching of Gospel
2) The Prediction of Fall

3) The Proclamation of Judgment
a) The Cause

Elements of God’s Justice
1] Cause -

b) The Character

2] Character -

¢) The Chronology

3] Chronology -
4] Culprits -

4) The Perseverance of Saints
a) The Faithfulness

5]/ Cleansing -

b) The Urgency

c. The Punishment -

Ray Mondragon

Lamb & 144,000

3 Angels

false worship

punishment

eternal

false worshipers

believers

Son & angels

1-3
4-18
4-7
8-11

12-14
12-13
14
14:1-5
14:6-13
14:6-7
14:8

14:9-11
14:9

14:10

14:11

14:12-13
14:12

14:13

14:14-20



