				<u>R</u>	EVELATION - Judgn	<u>nent &amp;</u>	z Perseverai	nce of Saints
					Rev 14:9-13	Ray	Mondragon	
I. II.	The	e Tri The	i <b>bula</b> t e 7-Se	<b>tion f</b> ealed	us Christ among 7 Churches F <b>rom Jesus Christ</b> Scroll Judgments			1-3 <b>4-18</b> 4-7 8-11
	C.	<ul> <li>C. The Heavenly Explanation</li> <li>1. The Main Characters</li> <li>2. The Ultimate Victory <ul> <li>a. The Protection -</li> </ul> </li> </ul>		n Characters mate Victory	<b>12-14</b> 12-13 <b>14</b> Lamb & 144,000 14:1-5		12-13 14	
			b.	1)	<b>Pronouncements -</b> The Preaching of Gospel The Prediction of Fall	3 A	angels	<b>14:6-13</b> 14:6-7 14:8
					The <b>Proclamation</b> of Judgment a) The Cause	ţ		14:9-11 14:9

Elements of God's Justice	
1] Cause -	false worship

- b) The Character 14:10
  - 2] Character punishment
- c) The Chronology
  - 3] Chronology -

4] Culprits -

false worshipers

eternal

14:11

4) The Perseverance of Saints14:12-13a) The Faithfulness14:12

	5] Cleansing -	believers	
	b) The Urgency		14:13
c.	The Punishment -	Son & angels	14:14-20